CME 2éme tour

Liste des candidats

COLLEGE/SS COLLEGE NOM USUEL PRENOM SITE PRINCIP/
1 CHEFS DE POLE ADNET FREDERIC 095
AIGRAIN YVES 061
BONNET FRANCIS 087
CHERON GERARD 061
COLON PIERRE 072
CORNU PHILIPPE 066
HENRY OLIVIER 029
LEGMANN PAUL 021
LEJOYEUX MICHEL 011
LEVERGER GUY 088
MAL HERVE 011
MANDELBROT LAURENT 053
MOLINA JEAN MICHEL 076
POUCHOT CAMOZ JACQUES 075
RUFAT PIERRE 066
SEMANI DJAMEL 064
SOUDRIE BRIGITTE 038
TRELUYER JEAN-MARC 021
VAN DEN ABBEELE THIERRY 070
2 /SS-COLLEGE 2.1 MEDECINS ARTIGOU JEAN-YVES 095
BENVENISTE OLIVIER 066
CELLIER CHRISTOPHE 075
DENIER CHRISTIAN 010
DUPIN NICOLAS 021
GRANGER BERNARD 021
HELENON OLIVIER 061
ISRAEL BIET DOMINIQUE 075
MIRA JEAN-PAUL 021
MORERE JEAN-FRANCOIS 096
PIALOUX GILLES 087
REMY PHILIPPE 026
RICHARD CHRISTIAN 010
RICHETTE PASCAL 047
SALOMON REMI HENRI 061
2 /SS-COLLEGE 2.2 CHIRURGIENS KOSKAS FRANCOIS 066
MARTINOD EMMANUEL 095
2 /SS-COLLEGE 2.3 BIOLOGISTES CHARTIER BOTTEREL FRANCOISE 026
FRYDMAN ACHOUR NELLY 028
GAUSSEM ODANO PASCALE 075
LEBTAHI NASSIBA RACHIDA 005
LEVY ROSENZWEIG RACHEL 087
PRIE DOMINIQUE 061
VICAUT ERIC 047
2 /SS-COLLEGE 2.4 ANATOMOPATHOLOGISTES BRUNEVAL PATRICK 075
3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.1 MEDECINS BEAUDREUIL SEVERINE 010
BOUCHE CLARA 047
BUCHET PASCAL 095
BURGGRAFF ERIC 087
CROZIER MORTREUX SOPHIE 066
CUDENNEC TRISTAN 014
DANTCHEV NICOLAS 041
DE CASTRO NATHALIE 076
DEVAILLY JEAN PASCAL 011
DURAND PHILIPPE 010
DURANTEAU NGUYEN KHOA LISE 010
GERVAIS HASENKNOPF ANNE 011
GUY COICHARD CHRISTIAN 073
JANIER MICHEL 076
LARMURIER NION ISABELLE 073



3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.1 MEDECINS

3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.2 CHIRURGIENS

3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.3 BIOLOGISTES

3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.4 ANESTHESISTES-REANIMATEURS

3 /SS-COLLEGE 3.6 ODONTOLOGISTES
4 /SS-COLLEGE 4.1 PERS TEMP OU NON TIT HU

4 /SS-COLLEGE 4.2 PERS TEMP OU NON TIT HOSP

5 SAGES FEMMES

MOSNIER PUDAR
NACCACHE
PELLOUX
PELTIER
PORSMOGUER LACOUR
PRAT
PRUDHOMME
RAPHAEL

SALIBA

SEBBANE
SEGOUIN

TAGER MARTELLI
TRIVALLE
BARREAU
BORNES

FAYE

LEVEQUE
MOLINA
SCHOUMAN
GELOT

LERUEZ VILLE
ZAHR

BERNARD
CERCEAU DELAPORTE
COSTE

DASSIER
DJAMOURI

DRU

FABAS
LALLEMAND BABINET
NEGRE

SOUIED

BDEOUI
LENGLET
LORENZON
AMIN

BUISINE

DENIS

LARIBI
PELHUCHE
PERUT

TIXIER
DELAHAYE
GUILLAUME
RAQUIN

TESSIER

HELEN

JEAN MARC
PATRICK
JULIE
ELISABETH
DOMINIQUE
CHRISTOPHE
MAURICE
FAOUZI
GEORGES
CHRISTOPHE
CATHERINE
CHRISTOPHE
EMMANUEL
MARIE ISABELLE
ALAIN
MARC
VERONIQUE
THOMAS
ANTOINETTE
MARIANNE
NOEL
CATHERINE
SONIA

JEAN LOUIS
PATRICK
RIAD
MICHEL
ELISABETH
MARIE ANNICK
ISABELLE
FRANCOIS
FADI

JULIEN FRANCOIS
ROBERTA
ALEXANDRE
ANNE REINE
BLANDINE
BOUDJEMAA
ANTOINE
VALERIE
DENIS
MAGALIE
SOPHIE
CAROLINE
VERONIQUE

021
087
061
087
084
028
095
010
096
069
047
096
096
010
087
075
066
010
066
088
061
066
010
088
061
075
075
026
066
021
010
021
026
061
066
061
047
076
087
096
021
026
010
061
053
010




